Lifesaving

Programmanr. 244
12/05/2019 - 11:25

Heren, B4-Linethrow 12,5m

Volw./Adults
Startlijst

Serielvanl

ENE 1

SCR1

Les Dauphins Blanc
LERC 2

LERC 3

STRC Heren 1
STH2

FCLT 1

O~NO O WNPRE

SCR
LDD
LERC
LERC
STRC
STH
FCLT

18.23
14.18
10.74
12.54
15.00
35.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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